
Microbiology and Infection

Coordinator: Didier Cabanes

January 26, 2015 January 27, 2015 January 28, 2015 January 29, 2015 January 30, 2015

Projects presentation (Audit C)

Projects / Papers distribution (Audit C)

(10h-11h)

Sandra Sousa (IBMC, Porto) (Audit C) Jaime Mota (UNL, Lisboa) (Audit C)
Serge Mostowy (Imperial College, London) 

(Audit C)
Paula Ferreira  (IBMC, Porto) (Audit C) 9h30-11h30

From pathogenesis to cell biology and back: Listeria  

as a model
Type III secreted effectors of Salmonella

Intracellular host defence against bacterial 

pathogens

Experimental Streptococcus agalactiae  

infections

(11h-12h30) (11h-12h30) (11h-12h30) (11h-12h30)  (IBMC Seminar Main audit)

Adriano Henriques (ITQB, Lisboa) (Audit C) Sergio Filipe (ITQB, Lisboa) (Audit C) Nuno Santos (IBMC, Porto) (Audit C)
Marc Lecuit (Institut Pasteur, Paris) 

(Audit C)
Suzana Salcedo (IBCP, Lyon) (Audit C)

Sporulation and Bacterial Virulence Bacterial Cell Surfaces and Pathogenesis Bacterial toxins Chikungunya Virus Infection Brucella control of cellular functions

(14h-15h30) (14h-15h30) (14h-15h30) (14h-15h30) (14h-15h30)

 Francisco Mesquita  (IBMC, Porto) (Audit C) Projects presentation (Audit C)

Host Response to Pore Forming Toxins

(14h-15h30)

16h-18h

Marc Lecuit Pasteur Institute, Paris marc.lecuit@pasteur.fr

Serge Mostowy Imperial College, London s.mostowy@imperial.ac.uk

Suzana Salcedo IBCP, Lyon suzana.salcedo@ibcp.fr

Sergio Filipe ITQB, Lisboa sfilipe@itqb.unl.pt

Adriano Henriques ITQB, Lisboa aoh@itqb.unl.pt

Jaime Mota UNL, Lisboa ljmota@fct.unl.pt

Sandra Sousa IBMC, Porto srsousa@ibmc.up.pt

Nuno Santos IBMC, Porto Nsantos@ibmc.up.pt

Paula Ferreira IBMC, Porto pauferr@icbas.up.pt

Francisco Mesquita IBMC, Porto Francisco.Mesquita@ibmc.up.pt

Didier Cabanes IBMC, Porto didier@ibmc.up.pt
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